
TEXAS SCHOOLS PROPERTY CASUALTY COOPERATIVE
','

RENEWAL QUOTATION 2010
Beeville ISD

2400 N. St. Mary's
Beeville, Texas

TSPC 0061 R10
Date: 2/3/2010

Coverage Period. 03/01/10 to 03/01/11

Coverages

Property

Limits

~nket Replacement Cost Limit on $93,199,70b
Buildings, Personal Property and Auxiliary Structures

RISK OF DIRECT PHYSICAL LOSS
INCLUDES WIND, HURRICANE, AND HAIL
COVERAGE WITH A $25,000 DEDUCTIBLE

Extra Expense & Business Income 500,000
Equipment Breakdown SameasPropertyLimit

Not to exceed $100,000,000 .

Deductibles Contributions

5,000

1,000
1,000

MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY
RISK OF DIRECT PHYSICAL LOSS, REPLACEMENT COST

Mobile Equipment 100,000 1,000
Music Equipment 100,000 1,000
AudioNisual Equipement 25,000 . 1,000
Computer Equipment & Media 1,000,000 . 1,000

General Liability
Includes Personal Injury

Employee Benefits Coverage
General Aggregate

1,000,000
100,000

1,000,000,

Educators Legal Liability
Per Occurrence

Annual Aggregate
*Sexual Misconduct Claims at full Policy Limits

1,000,000
1,000,000

Crime

Form 0- Public Emp. Dishonesty
Money & Securities
Forgery & Alternation
Computer Fraud

Effective 06/19/2009 to 03/01/2010 "
100,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Automobile
Auto Liability Per Person BI

Per Occurrence BI
Property Damage

Hired & Non Owned Liability
Automobile Phy Damage

100,000
300,000
100,000
Included

Comprehensive
Collision

1,000
1,000

10,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1000
1000

Included
1000
1000

$146,278

Included
Included

Included
Included
Included
Included

7,260

37,201

240
Included
Included
Included

11,277
Included
Included

If Any
9,227

Included

TOTAL CONTRIBUTION 211,483

Accepted By~ Date:

To accept coverage please sign and return by fax to:
(903) 784-2895


