## TEXAS SCHOOLS PROPERTY CASUALTY COOPERATIVE **RENEWAL QUOTATION 2010**

**Beeville ISD** 

TSPC 0061 R10

2400 N. St. Mary's

Date:

2/3/2010

Beeville, Texas

Coverage Period . 03/01/10

to

03/01/11

Coverages		Limits	Deductibles	Contributions
Property				
Blanket Replacement Cost Limit on		\$93,199,700	5,000	\$146,278
INCLUDES WIN	T PHYSICAL LOS ID, HURRICANE,	SS AND HAIL	•	
COVERAGE WITH A \$25,000 DEDUEXTRA Expense & Business Income		500,000	1,000	Included
Equipment Breakdown		Same as Property Limit		Included
		Not to exceed \$100,000,000		included
MISCELLANEOUS PROPE	RTY		V	
	T PHYSICAL LOS	SS, REPLACEMENT CO		
Mobile Equipment		100,000	1,000	Included
Music Equipment Audio/Visual Equipement		100,000 25,000	1,000 1,000	Included
Computer Equipment & Media		1,000,000	1,000	Included Included
		1,000,000	, 1,000	included
General Liability				
Includes Personal Injury		1,000,000	1,000	7,260
Employee Benefits Coverage		100,000	1,000	
General Aggregate		1,000,000		
Educators Legal Liabili	tv		•	
Per Occurrence		1,000,000	10,000	37,201
Annual Aggregate		1,000,000		,
	Claims at full Policy Lir	mits .		
Crime	Effectiv	e 06/19/2009 to 03/01/2010	¥	
Form O- Public Emp. Dishonesty Money & Securities Forgery & Alternation Computer Fraud		100,000	1,000	240
		50,000	1,000	Included
		50,000	1,000	Included
		50,000	1,000	Included
Automobile			,	
Auto Liability Per P	erson BI	100,000		11,277
	Occurrence BI	300,000	1000	Included
Property Damage		100,000	1000	Included
Hired & Non Owned Liability Automobile Phy Damage		Included	Included	If Any
		Comprehensive	1000	9,227
		Collision	1000	Included
	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION			211,483
Accepted By: Date:				

To accept coverage please sign and return by fax to:

(903) 784-2895